Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Openshaw - (958650) - Poole SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:56.17
18:44.72
19:00.49
19:19.46
19:42.44
20:03.06
21:42.20

22:48.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:44.72
17:56.17
19:00.49
19:19.46
19:42.44
20:03.06
21:42.20
22:48.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
426
409
389
367
348
275
237

WA Pts

426
487
409
389
367
348
275

237

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

01/11/19
09/02/20
11/02/18
1211117
12/02/17
13/11/16
15/11/15
14/03/15

Date

09/02/20
01/11/19
11/02/18
1211117
12/02/17
13/11/16
15/11/15
14/03/15

Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Poole Long Distance Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Poole Long Distance Meet

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
South West Region Winter SC Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Poole Long Distance Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Poole Long Distance Meet

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Venue

Millfield
Dorchester
Dorchester
Poole
Dorchester
Poole
Poole

Dorchester

Venue

Dorchester
Millfield
Dorchester
Poole
Dorchester
Poole
Poole

Dorchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 4
Poole 2

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 4
Poole 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



