Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Openshaw - (958650) - Poole SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:56.17	487	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Poole	2
18:44.72	426	Н	09/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Dorchester	Poole	2
19:00.49	409	Н	11/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Dorchester	Poole	2
19:19.46	389	F	12/11/17	Poole Long Distance Meet	Poole	Poole	4
19:42.44	367	Н	12/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Dorchester	Poole	2
20:03.06	348	F	13/11/16	Poole Long Distance Meet	Poole	Poole	4
21:42.20	275	F	15/11/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
22:48.08	237		14/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Dorchester	Poole	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:44.72	426	Н	09/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Dorchester	Poole	2
17:56.17	487	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Poole	2
19:00.49	409	Н	11/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Dorchester	Poole	2
19:19.46	389	F	12/11/17	Poole Long Distance Meet	Poole	Poole	4
19:42.44	367	Н	12/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Dorchester	Poole	2
20:03.06	348	F	13/11/16	Poole Long Distance Meet	Poole	Poole	4
21:42.20	275	F	15/11/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
22:48.08	237		14/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Dorchester	Poole	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS